MYHUUUMNANIBHOE KA3EHHOE OBLLEOBEPA30OBATE/IBHOE YUPEXIEHWVE
«CpefHss obuleobpasoBaTenibHasa WwkKona c. Knénka»

Ha3BaHue

CnopTunBHasA cekums
«backeTb60s1»

CnopTuBHO-
03[,0pOBUTE/IbHOE
Harnpas/ieHue

Kpy»oK
«3aHUMaTEe NbHbIM
aHINUIACKUIA»

CoumansHo-
nefarormyeckoe
Hanpas/neHue

Kpy>oK
«BonwebHas KUCTOUKa»

XypoxecTBeHHas
Harnpas/fieHue

Kpy>oK «¥YMenble
pyKun (opurammn)»

Xy[I0XeCTBEHHast
Hanpas/ieHVe

KpYy>XOK «YHMUBEpCa/IbHbIE
METOAbl PeLUeHs
MaTEMaTUYeCKUX 3aaau»

YTBEPXOAKO
JVpeKTop LLKO/bI
B.K.®agees
«02» ceHTA6psA 2024 T.

PACIMUVUCAHWE 3AHATUI
[ONONHUTENbHOro o6pasoBaHnA B 2024-2025 yuebHOM rogy

Knacchbl

5-11
15 yen

5-6
7 yen.

13
6 yen.

2,4
9 yen.

4 yen.

INpenogaBaTtenb

Knblués
Bnagumup
FOpbeBny

LLly6epT FOpwii

Bagumuposuy

ANTYyXx0Ba
TartbsiHa
BacunibeBHa

dunmnnosa
Enn3aseTa
BacunbeBHa

Xopyxuit
[ManuHa
MBaHOBHa

JeHb

BTopHMK
YeTBepr

YeTBepr

MaTHUUa

MaTHuya

MaTHuua

Bpewms
18-00-19-20

16.00-16.40

16.00-16.40

16.00-16.40

15.20-16.00

KabuHeTt

CnopTWBHbIiA
3an

KabuHet
aHrnuiAckoro
A3bIKa

KabuHeTt
HaYaNbHbIX
K/1accoB 2

KabuHeT
Haya/IbHbIX
Knaccos 1

KabunHet
MaTeMaTUKU



